2019H1MSI reserves the right to change the specifications without prior notices. 69
H
M
I
Panel PC
Em
bedded
System

*1 x MIPI-CSI 2.0 (by request)
*1 x microSD slot
Ordering Information
Optional Item
Packing List
Part Number Description
919-98E6-007
MS-98E6\609-98E6-180\809-98E6-007 VER12 OPT:A Intel Apollo Lake-I E3950,F1,DDR3L
SO DIMM+DP+HDMI+2LVDS+eDP+2Mini-PCIe+2LAN+SATA3.0+4USB3.0+2USB
2.0+6COM+MIPI+Micro SD, DC 12V~24V, WT
919-98E6-008
MS-98E6\609-98E6-190\809-98E6-007 VER12 OPT:B Intel Apollo
Lake-I E3940,F1,DDR3L SO DIMM+DP+HDMI+2LVDS+eDP+2Mini-
PCIe+2LAN+SATA3.0+4USB3.0+2USB 2.0+6COM+MIPI+Micro SD, DC 12V~24V, WT
919-98E6-009
MS-98E6\609-98E6-200\809-98E6-007 VER12 OPT:C Intel Apollo
Lake-I E3930,F1,DDR3L SO DIMM+DP+HDMI+2LVDS+eDP+2Mini-
PCIe+2LAN+SATA3.0+4USB3.0+2USB 2.0+6COM+MIPI+Micro SD, DC 12V~24V, WT
919-98E6-010
MS-98E6\609-98E6-210\809-98E6-008 VER12 OPT:D Intel Apollo
Lake-I E3940,F1,DDR3L SO DIMM+DP+HDMI+2LVDS+eDP+2Mini-
PCIe+2LAN+SATA3.0+4USB3.0+2USB 2.0+6COM+MIPI+Micro SD, DC 12V~24V,
Non-WT
919-98E6-011
MS-98E6\609-98E6-220\809-98E6-008 VER12 OPT:E Intel Apollo Lake N4200,F1,DDR3L
SO DIMM+DP+HDMI+2LVDS+eDP+2Mini-PCIe+2LAN+SATA3.0+4USB3.0+2USB
2.0+6COM+MIPI+Micro SD, DC 12V~24V, Non-WT
919-98E6-012
MS-98E6\609-98E6-230\809-98E6-008 VER12 OPT:F Intel Apollo Lake N3350,F1,DDR3L
SO DIMM+DP+HDMI+2LVDS+eDP+2Mini-PCIe+2LAN+SATA3.0+4USB3.0+2USB
2.0+6COM+MIPI+Micro SD, DC 12V~24V, Non-WT
919-98E6-013
MS-98E6\609-98E6-240\809-98E6-008 VER12 OPT:G Intel Apollo Lake J3455,F1,DDR3L
SO DIMM+DP+HDMI+2LVDS+eDP+2Mini-PCIe+2LAN+SATA3.0+4USB3.0+2USB
2.0+6COM+MIPI+Micro SD, DC 12V~24V, Non-WT
Part Number Description
E31-0805840-K08 Heatspreader (For Apollo Lake-I))